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319 - LOMBOL Bergalah Lelaki DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 4.50 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL SHAHRUL AFZAM UPM 0000
National Record NR 5.31 Mohd Iskandar Alwi 0000

Group 1 Start Time: 11:00 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 260 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN UPM 4.70 CR    

2 272 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SHAHRUL AFZAM UPM 4.60  

3 250 MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN UPM 3.70  

4 217 ASRUL BIN BADROLDIN UMS 3.60  

5 275 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HARITH BIN ZULKIPLI UPM 3.60  

6 337 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 2.50  

- 336 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI UTHM NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 2.50 2.65 3.45 3.50 3.55 3.60 3.70 4.00 4.30 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80

1 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN UPM 4.70 - - - - - - - - XXO O - XO XXX

2 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SHAHRUL AFZAM UPM 4.60 - - - - - - - - - - XO XXX

3 MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN UPM 3.70 - - - - - O O XXX

4 ASRUL BIN BADROLDIN UMS 3.60 - - - - - O XXX

5 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HARITH BIN ZULKIPLI UPM 3.60 - - XO - - XO XXX

6 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 2.50 XO X-

7 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI UTHM 0.00 XXX

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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LOMBOL Bergalah Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 260 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN UPM 4.70 CR  

2 1 272 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SHAHRUL AFZAM UPM 4.60

3 1 250 MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN UPM 3.70

4 1 217 ASRUL BIN BADROLDIN UMS 3.60

5 1 275 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HARITH BIN ZULKIPLI UPM 3.60

6 1 337 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 2.50

- 1 336 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI UTHM NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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